
Kochuveli - Mangaluru Central One Way Vande Bharat Special/06001 - VB - SR 
KCVL/Kochuveli to MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) 

11h 15m - 625 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCVL Kochuveli 10:45 0 1 0 63 5 SR
2 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 11:40 11:43 3m 0 1 57 80 11 SR
3 KTYM Kottayam 12:55 12:58 3m 0 1 153 56 4 SR
4 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 14:02 14:05 3m 0 1 213 57 2 SR
5 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 15:20 15:23 3m 0 1 285 38 3 SR
6 SRR Shoranur Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 318 90 29 SR
7 TIR Tirur 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 363 62 9 SR
8 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 17:32 17:35 3m 0 1 404 74 4 SR
9 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 18:47 18:50 3m 0 1 493 51 12 SR
10 KGQ Kasaragod 20:32 20:34 2m 0 1 579 32 9 SR
11 MAQ Mangaluru Central

(Mangalore)
22:00 0 1 625 - 9 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 04 2024 (16:46)

Jul 04 2024 (16:46)

1

1


